
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Undergraduate Summer School 2019 

This timetable is subject to change. 

Human Anatomy and Physiology, Session One  
Classroom: Nash Theatre  

 Monday 1 July Tuesday 2 July Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July Friday 5 July 

Morning 
 

Enrolment: 11am-12pm  
Room: FWB 2.49  
Welcome Talk: 1:00-
1:45pm   
Room: FWB B5 
 

Academic session: 
L2 – KR 
1000-1200 Strand Nash LT 
 

Academic session: 
T1 – KR 
1000-1200 Strand K4.33 
 

Academic session: 
Wellcome Collection – KR 
1000-1200 Euston 
 

Academic session: 
L4 – KR 
1000-1200  Strand Nash LT  
 

SKILLS SESSIONS 
(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

  

Afternoon 
 

Introductory class: 
Intro + L1 – KR 
1400-1700  Strand Nash LT  

Academic session: 
L3 – KR 
1300-1500  Strand Nash LT  
 

Academic session: 
Gordon Museum 
1400-1600 Guy’s 
 

Academic session: 
T2 – KR/ID 
1300-1700 General 
Classroom Guy’s 

Academic session: 
Grant Zoology Museum - KR 
1400-1700 Euston 
 

 Monday 8 July Tuesday 9 July Wednesday 10 July Thursday 11 July Friday 12 July 

Morning 
 

Academic session: 
L5 – KR 
1000-1200  Strand Nash LT  

Academic session: 
L6 – KR 
1000-1200  Strand Nash LT  

Academic session: 
DR1 – AH 
1000-1200 Guy’s Hodgkin 
Building 

Academic session: 
Practical 1 – KR 
1000-1300 
Guy’s HRH 

Academic session: 
Essays 
 

SKILLS SESSION 
(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

  

Afternoon 
 

Academic session: 
T3 – KR 
1400-1600 Strand K4.33 

Academic session: 
L7 – KR 
1300-1500  Strand Nash LT  

Academic session: 
Science Museum - KR 
1400-1700 

Academic session: 
T4 – KR 
1400-1600 Strand BH(S)4.03 

Academic session: 
Essays 
 

 Monday 15 July Tuesday 16 July Wednesday 17 July Thursday 18 July Friday 19 July 

Morning 
 

Academic session: 
L8 – KR 
1000-1200 BH(NE) -1.01 

Academic session: 
Practical 2 – KR 
1000-1300 Guy’s HRH 

Academic session: 
DR2 – AH 
1000-1200 Guy’s Hodgkin 
Building 

Academic session: 
L10 – KR 
1000-1200  Strand Nash LT  
 

Academic session: 
MCQ 
1000-1200 Strand BH(S)4.02 

SKILLS 
SESSIONS(Optional) 

   SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

 



   
 

   
 

 

 

Afternoon 
 

Academic session: 
T5 – KR 
1400-1600 Strand K4.33 

Academic session: 
T6 – KR (3d printing) 
1400-1700 Guy’s General 
Classroom 
 

Academic session: 
L9 – KR 
1400-1600  Strand Nash LT  

Academic session: 
US Practical – JH 
1400-1600 
STH Large Seminar Room 
4th Floor Lambeth Wing 

Academic session: 
Students to complete 
online feedback survey 


